. metrolandmedla

Connected to your community®

Call Kristie
905-234-1C
kpells@theif

Ennisclare on the Lake!
Two Bedrooms, Two Bath Condo
in high demand building in the heart
of Bronte looking South over Lake
Ontario Call Helen for

Helen McLean ) )
details or to view

Sales Representative

THINKING of BUYING
or SELLING I would be
happy to help
you with all
your needs.

416-712-0418

David Male

Sales Representative

Ask about all the DIGITAL options
we can offer to extend your reach!

iProRealty

$549,900

Executive 1694 sq.ft. bungalow on 1/2 acre estate lot built by well-known local bunder (2011).
Quiet, kid-friendly street. Fabulous open-concept layout. Kitchen offers S/S appliances, granite island and
W/I pantry. Hardwood flooring, ceramics throughout, LED lighting, 200A service. Professionally landscaped
stone facade.

with Includes 2 sheds and gazebo. Offers ample parking and turnaround

on large paved driveway. Granite in bathrooms.

Mike Adams,

sales representative

289-839-0438

miadams@trebnet.com

Tim McDonald

sales representative

647-863-5668

timsmcdon@gmail.com

iPRO Realty Ltd, Brokerage

“The Evolution Of
The Real Estate Company”

iPro Realty Lid. Brokerage

iPro Realty.com

Open House Sun 2-4 PM
21 Dalry Drlve, Acton
1

Lovely 3 Bed, 2 Bath with walk out
basement on a family friendly street
in Acton. Complete with mature
trees in the backyard and parking
for 3 cars. Call Kim or Jessica for
Kl Al vour private viewing 905-873-5467

32 Lindsay Crt Barrie
Wow look at this deal large and
spacious!! 2001 sq ft plus fin
bsmt and 4th bedroom
145 deep lot, court location
Large family room addition!!

ira Robinson &

herese Confon

905-873-6111
1-871-306-1PRO (4776)

Stunning 4+1 bedrm, 4 bath semi backing
onto green space. Huge, deep fenced lot.
Modern kitchen w/quartz counters and

S/S Appliances. Combined living/dining;
family room w/gas fireplace; mudroom

w/cccess to garage... and much more!
Call for details.

Estate Living in Glen Wiliams! Don’t
miss this 4 bed, 2.5 bath home, on 1.58
acres. Grand foyer, 2-storey living room,

br1§ht dining room, family room with

- gas replace Amazing master suite with

Mitch Lajeunesse Walk-in closet with 5pc ensuite... And
Sales Representative  much more. Call for all the details.

Effie Dimou &
Helen Paviopoulos
Sales Representative / Broker

Open House Sun 2-4 PM
29 Stevens Crescent, Georgetown

EXCLUSIVE LISTING
Great Townhouse located in
Georﬁetown off River Rd. 3 bed/
2 bath, private parking, walk out

to deck. Almost 1300 s
Finished basement. $45 000
Call Elaine Turkington
for more details 416-500-7540
No Sign on property.

Family Friendly Crescent Location!
3+1 Bedroom, 2 Bath, Beautifully
Maintained Home on Large Lot
With In-Ground Pool, Tiered Deck
& Room To Play! Walkway To
School Down The Street! Offered
Ca(h’v Graham-Smith At $659,900. Call Cathy Today For

Elaine Turkington
les Representative  Your Private Viewing 905.876.6822

Sales Representative

Professional Service + Results » Call an iProRealty Agent Today'
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